

Vitality Village Single Rate SME

- No contract term
- Single rate tariff

- Call 1300196673
- www.powerhub.net.au

Estimated price

We are unable to provide an estimate for this plan. Please contact PowerHub on **1300196673** for pricing details.

Plan features

- No monthly billing option
- ✓ 10 day cooling off period
- ① Credit card fees apply
- ✓ No exit fees
- Paper bill fees apply
- Move in fees apply
- Plan prices are not fixed

Fees and charges

| Move-in / new connection fee | \$11.00 |
|--|---------|
| Credit card payment fee | 0.6% |
| Paper bill fee | \$1.75 |
| Late payment fee | \$12.00 |
| Disconnection fee | \$11.00 |
| Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises | \$11.00 |
| Reconnection fee | \$11.00 |
| Cheque dishonour fee | \$6.50 |
| Direct debit dishonour fee | \$2.30 |

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if: Vitality Village Tenants

Pricing

| All rates are GST inclusive | | | |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|------------------|--|
| General charges | Daily supply charge | 108.90 cents/day | |
| | General usage rates | 19.79 cents/kWh | |

Contract details

| Effective from | 29 Apr 2022 |
|--------------------|------------------|
| Cooling off period | 10 business days |
| Distributor | Energex |

Fees and charges

| Move-in / new connection fee | \$11.00 |
|--|---------|
| \$11.00 (inc. GST) Applies when you move in to your property. | |
| Credit card payment fee | 0.6% |
| 0.60% (inc. GST) Applies to payments made by credit card or debit card. | |
| Paper bill fee | \$1.75 |
| \$1.75 (inc. GST) | |
| Late payment fee | \$12.00 |
| \$12.00 (GST exempt) May apply if your bill is not paid by the due date. | |
| Disconnection fee | \$11.00 |
| \$11.00 (inc. GST) May apply when your property is disconnected (including for non-payment). | |
| Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises | \$11.00 |
| \$11.00 (inc. GST) Applies when you move out of your property. | |
| Reconnection fee | \$11.00 |
| \$11.00 (inc. GST) May apply when your property is reconnected after a disconnection. | |
| Cheque dishonour fee | \$6.50 |
| \$6.50 (GST exempt) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed. | |
| Direct debit dishonour fee | \$2.30 |
| \$2.30 (GST exempt) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed. | |

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if:

Vitality Village Tenants

Customer is an occupier of premises at Vitality Village (Birtinya) embedded network site.

Billing and price details

| Billing period | Billing every 3 months |
|----------------------|--|
| Payment options | Paper bill, Direct debit, Credit card, BPay |
| Prices are not fixed | Prices may be varied in line with your Energy Supply Agreement. We may need to vary our tariffs from time to time in response to changes in the cost of supply. We will notify you at least 5 business days prior to any variation taking effect. For further information, please call 1300 196 673. |

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times)

Usage at all times19.79 cents/kWh

Terms and conditions

The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at https://powerhub.net.au/energy-supply-agreement/. For further information about this offer or our market terms, please call 1300 196 673.

Additional fee information

There are no exit fees associated with this offer. For additional information on applicable fees please call on 1300 196 673.

Contact details PowerHub

♦ PowerHub

Call 1300196673

www.powerhub.net.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au



